IMPORTANT PRODUCT INFORMATION
GFK-2514AE
Sep 2019
PACSystemsTM RX3i
REDUNDANCY CPU
(IC695CRU320)
GFK-2514AE            Sep 2019
2

capabilities, refer to PACSystems RX7i & RX3i TCP/IP Ethernet Communications User Manual, GFK-2224.
▪ Time Synchronization to SNTP Time Server on Ethernet network when used with Ethernet Release 5.0 or later.
Ordering Information
Catalog Number Description
IC695CRU320 RX3i 1GHz Celeron M CPU with 64MB User Memory
IC695ACC302 Smart Auxiliary Battery for Memory Retention
IC693ACC302 Auxiliary Battery for Memory Retention
IC690RBT001 Rechargeable Battery for Memory Retention
GFK-2514AE                                                                                                                                                                                                    Sep 2019
4
      WARNING
• Use only Emerson approved auxiliary battery packs listed above. Use of another battery may present a risk of fire